
From: Zafar, Marzia 
Sent: 1/6/2012 10:57:29 AM 
To: Lee, Anthea (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=AGL9); 

Cauguiran, Aimee (aimee.cauguiran@cpuc.ca.gov); McMahon, Allie 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=A2MX); 
aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com (aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com); 
ajahns@jahnsatlaw.com (ajahns@jahnsatlaw.com); Alfton, Joyce 
(joyce.alfton@cpuc.ca.gov); AChavez@ecotality.com (AChavez@ecotality.com); 
bill@jbsenergy.com (bill@jbsenergy.com); bfmkelstein@turn.org 
(bfmkelstein@turn.org); bfmkelstein@turn.org (bfmkelstein@turn.org); 
bcragg@goodinmacbride.com (bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); 
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); 
austin.yang@sfgov.org (austin.yang@sfgov.org); beth@beth41 l.com 
(beth@beth411.com); Minkin, Angela K. (angela.minkin@cpuc.ca.gov); 
bburns@caiso.com (bburns@caiso.com); andrewgay@arcassetltd.com 
(andrewgay@arcassetltd.com); anginc@goldrush.com (anginc@goldrush.com); 
artfrias@uwua.net (artfrias@uwua.net); bday@sparkenergy.com 
(bday@sparkenergy.com); alison@bartlewells.com (alison@bartlewells.com); 
ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com (ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com); Gatti, 
Belinda (belinda.gatti@cpuc.ca.gov); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Johns, Christopher 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=CPJ2); Chan, Daren 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DlCt); Marre, Charles 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CMM6); Munce, Christine 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=C4MU); Orr, Carl (GSO) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CDO 1); 
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); 
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); 
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com 
(case.admin@sce.com); cadowney@cadowneylaw.com 
(cadowney@cadowneylaw.com); BJeider@ci.burbank.ca.us 
(BJeider@ci.burbank.ca.us); BJeider@ci.burbank.ca.us (BJeider@ci.burbank.ca.us); 
californiadockets@pacificorp.com (californiadockets@pacificorp.com); 
bsb@eslawfirm.com (bsb@eslawfirm.com); christine.tam@cityofpaloalto.org 
(christine.tam@cityofpaloalto.org); daniel.j.brink@exxonmobil.com 
(daniel.j .brink@exxonmobil.com); ceyap@earthlink.net (ceyap@earthlink.net); 
billjulian@sbcglobal.net (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); bmcc@mccarthylaw.com 
(bmcc@mccarthylaw.com); blalce@consumercal.org (blake@consumercal.org); 
Cadenasso, Eugene (eugene.cadenasso@cpuc.ca.gov); carneycomic@sbcglobal.net 
(carneycomic@sbcglobal.net); christy.berger@swgas.com 
(christy.berger@swgas.com); cjackson@sanbruno.ca.gov 
(cjackson@sanbruno.ca.gov); cguss@anaheim.net (cguss@anaheim.net); 
bob.gorham@fire.ca.gov (bob.gorham@fire.ca.gov); bstrottman@meyersnave.com 
(bstrottman@meyersnave.com); carlwood@uwua.net (carlwood@uwua.net); 
cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com (cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com); 
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CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com (CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com); 
carl ,wood@verizon.net (carl ,wood@verizon.net); 
faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com (faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com); Pendleton, 
Jonathan (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JlPc); Liu, Janet 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J4LR); Tsang, Jessica 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J2TI); Peck, David B. 
(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Peck, David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); 
edwardoneill@dwt.com (edwardoneill@dwt.com); jerryl@abag.ca.gov 
(jerryl@abag.ca.gov); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); 
glw@eslawfirm.com (glw@eslawfirm.com); garrick@jbsenergy.com 
(garrick@jbsenergy.com); dhuard@manatt.com (dhuard@manatt.com); 
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com); 
DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com (DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); 
douglass@energyattorney.com (douglass@energyattorney.com); ek@a-klaw.com 
(ek@a-klaw.com); ek@a-klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com); gloria.ing@sce.com 
(gloria.ing@sce.com); Gruen, Darryl (darryl.gruen@cpuc.ca.gov); 
daniel.j .brink@exxonmobil.com (daniel.j .brink@exxonmobil.com); 
dcarroll@downeybrand.com (dcarroll@downeybrand.com); 
douglas.porter@sce.com (douglas.porter@sce.com); Morris, Harvey Y. 
(harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov); GHealy@semprautilities.com 
(GHealy@semprautilities.com); jason.dubchak@niskags.com 
(jason.dubchak@niskags.com); jason.dubchak@niskags.com 
(jason.dubchak@niskags.com); gvanpelt@caiso.com (gvanpelt@caiso.com); 
glesh@energy.state.ca.us (glesh@energy.state.ca.us); jboehme@nicor.com 
(jboehme@nicor.com); janill.richards@doj .ca.gov (janill.richards@doj .ca.gov); 
ellen.isaacs@asm.ca.gov (ellen.isaacs@asm.ca.gov); Jeff.cardenas@asm.ca.gov 
(Jeff.cardenas@asm.ca.gov); jheckler@levincap.com (jheckler@levincap.com); 
enriqueg@greenlining.org (enriqueg@greenlining.org); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net 
(dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net (dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); 
Dave.Weber@nwnatural.com (Dave.Weber@nwnatural.com); 
gclark@lodistorage.com (gclark@lodistorage.com); janet.combs@sce.com 
(janet.combs@sce.com); dtorres@sogate.org (dtorres@sogate.org); 
grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org (grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); Heiden, 
Gregory (gregory.heiden@cpuc.ca.gov); DNg@semprautilities.com 
(DNg@semprautilities.com); jcorralejo@lbcgla.org (jcorralejo@lbcgla.org); 
eklinkner@cityofpasadena.net (eklinkner@cityofpasadena.net); 
gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov (gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov); McQuillan, Elizabeth 
M. (elizabeth.mcquillan@cpuc.ca.gov); jformosa@winston.com 
(jformosa@winston.com); jdh@eslawfirm.com (jdh@eslawfirm.com); 
jdibble@calpine.com (jdibble@calpine.com); Bower, Donna-Fay (donna-
fay .bower@cpuc.ca.gov); jessica@ongrid.net (jessica@ongrid.net); Lafrenz, Donald 
J. (donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); dbyers@landuselaw.com 
(dbyers@landuselaw.com); francis.mcnulty@sce.com (francis.mcnulty@sce.com); 
Fassil.t.Fenikile@att.com (Fassil.t.Fenikile@att.com); jarmstrong@gmssr.com 
(jarmstrong@gmssr.com); eva_neufeld@transcanada.com 
(eva_neufeld@transcanada.com); djOconklin@earthlink.net 
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(djOconklin@earthlink.net); Bromson, Jonathan (jonathan.bromson@cpuc.ca.gov); 
DGilmore@SempraUtilities.com (DGilmore@SempraUtilities.com); Lau, Elaine 
Chan (elainechan.lau@cpuc.ca.gov); francesca.ciliberti@elpaso.com 
(francesca.ciliberti@elpaso.com); doug.vanbrunt@credit-suisse.com 
(doug.vanbrunt@credit-suisse.com); McLafferty, Daniel 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MDM8); Lavinson, 
Melissa A 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MALP45107730); Penney, 
Paul A. (paul.penney@cpuc.ca.gov); Castrence, Kristina 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KMMj); Yuen, Joanie (Reg Rel) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JXYR); Nelson, Nicole 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=NRN2); Halligan, Julie 
(julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov); Peleo, Marion (marion.peleo@cpuc.ca.gov); Klein, 
Kerry (Law) (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KCK5); Klein, Kerry 
(Law) (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KCK5); Sabino, Pearlie Z. 
(pearlie.sabino@cpuc.ca.gov); Dizon, Maybelline 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MlDl); Dowdell, Jennifer 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JKD5); Brown, Olivia 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=0XB4); 
RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Graham, Roger 
(GSO) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RAG5); Brennan, Kenneth J 
(GSO) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KJBh); kmills@cfbf.com 
(kmills@cfbf.com); lmh@eslawfirm.com (lmh@eslawfirm.com); marcel@turn.org 
(marcel@turn.org); keith.mccrea@sutherland.com (keith.mccrea@sutherland.com); 
sbender@energy.state.ca.us (sbender@energy.state.ca.us); jweil@aglet.org 
(jweil@aglet.org); norman.furuta@navy.mil (norman.furuta@navy.mil); 
liddell@energyattorney.com (liddell@energyattorney.com); mrw@mrwassoc.com 
(mrw@mrwassoc.com); Patrizio, Mark (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MDP5); jmalkin@orrick.com 
(jmalkin@orrick.com); michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net (michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net); 
Paull, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); jleslie@luce.com (jleslie@luce.com); 
rl@eslawfirm.com (rl@eslawfirm.com); jkarp@winston.com (jkarp@winston.com); 
npedersen@hanmor.com (npedersen@hanmor.com); rschmidt@bartlewells.com 
(rschmidt@bartlewells.com); klatt@energyattorney.com 
(klatt@energyattorney.com); kowalewskia@calpine.com 
(kowalewskia@calpine.com); lcottle@winston.com (lcottle@winston.com); Tisdale, 
Matthew (matthew.tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov); sberlin@mccarthylaw.com 
(sberlin@mccarthylaw.com); kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com (kdw@woodruff-
expert-services.com); sean.beatty@genon.com (sean.beatty@genon.com); 
marcie.milner@shell.com (marcie.milner@shell.com); mday@goodinmacbride.com 
(mday@goodinmacbride.com); Reiger, J. Jason (jason.reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); Colvin, 
Michael (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); Poirier, Marcelo 

SB GT&S 0218629 

mailto:djOconklin@earthlink.net
mailto:jonathan.bromson@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:DGilmore@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:elainechan.lau@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:francesca.ciliberti@elpaso.com
mailto:doug.vanbrunt@credit-suisse.com
mailto:paul.penney@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:marion.peleo@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:pearlie.sabino@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:kmills@cfbf.com
mailto:lmh@eslawfirm.com
mailto:marcel@turn.org
mailto:keith.mccrea@sutherland.com
mailto:sbender@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:jweil@aglet.org
mailto:norman.furuta@navy.mil
mailto:liddell@energyattorney.com
mailto:mrw@mrwassoc.com
mailto:jmalkin@orrick.com
mailto:michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net
mailto:karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
mailto:jleslie@luce.com
mailto:rl@eslawfirm.com
mailto:jkarp@winston.com
mailto:npedersen@hanmor.com
mailto:rschmidt@bartlewells.com
mailto:klatt@energyattorney.com
mailto:kowalewskia@calpine.com
mailto:lcottle@winston.com
mailto:matthew.tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:sberlin@mccarthylaw.com
mailto:sean.beatty@genon.com
mailto:marcie.milner@shell.com
mailto:mday@goodinmacbride.com
mailto:jason.reiger@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov


(marcelo.poirier@cpuc.ca.gov); rwilliford@dralegal.org (rwilliford@dralegal.org); 
Naftab@semprautilities.com (Naftab@semprautilities.com); 
michael.alexander@sce.com (michael.alexander@sce.com); 
rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com (rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); 
sendo@cityofpasadena.net (sendo@cityofpasadena.net); kfabry@sanbruno.ca.gov 
(kfabry@sanbruno.ca.gov); Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com 
(Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com); jhunter@riversideca.gov (jhunter@riversideca.gov); 
jjdavis@dcbsf.com (jjdavis@dcbsf.com); rothenergy@sbcglobal.net 
(rothenergy@sbcglobal.net); Pocta, Robert M. (robert.pocta@cpuc.ca.gov); Como, 
Joe (joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov); pat.jackson@teaminc.com 
(pat.jackson@teaminc.com); ray.welch@navigantconsulting.com 
(ray.welch@navigantconsulting.com); JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com 
(JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com); rkohut@sandiego.gov (rkohut@sandiego.gov); 
karla.Dailey@CityofPaloAlto.org (karla.Dailey@CityofPaloAlto.org); 
RCavalleri@SempraUtilities.com (RCavalleri@SempraUtilities.com); 
mmattes@nossaman.com (mmattes@nossaman.com); lauren.duke@db.com 
(lauren.duke@db.com); justin.brown@swgas.com (justin.brown@swgas.com); 
Myers, Richard A. (richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); rkennedy@energy.state.ca.us 
(rkennedy@energy.state.ca.us); paul.gendron@JPMorgan.com 
(paul.gendron@JPMorgan.com); lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org 
(lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org); Bushey, Maribeth A. 
(maribeth.bushey@cpuc.ca.gov); Paul.Tramonte@jpmorgan.com 
(Paul.Tramonte@jpmorgan.com); kuprewicz@comcast.net 
(kuprewicz@comcast.net); rrussell@lodistorage.com (rrussell@lodistorage.com); 
rmorillo@ci.burbank.ca.us (rmorillo@ci.burbank.ca.us); Larsen, D. Isaiah 
(dave.larsen@cpuc.ca.gov); scott.senchak@decade-llc.com (scott.senchak@decade-
llc.com); RobertGnaizda@gmail.com (RobertGnaizda@gmail.com); Lee, Kelly C. 
(kelly.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); laura@messimer.com (laura@messimer.com); 
priscila.castillo@ladwp.com (priscila.castillo@ladwp.com); Phillips, Paul S. 
(paul.phillips@cpuc.ca.gov); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com 
(RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); robert.pettinato@ladwp.com 
(robert.pettinato@ladwp.com); jim.mathews@swgas.com 
(jim.mathews@swgas.com); San Bruno Gas Safety 
(SanBrunoGasSafety@cpuc.ca.gov); Klein, Nicholas (Merchant) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=NXKI); kelder@aspeneg.com 
(kelder@aspeneg.com); kirby.bosley@jpmorgan.com 
(kirby.bosley@jpmorgan.com); Sher, Nicholas (nicholas.sher@cpuc.ca.gov); 
julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com (julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com); 
peteresposito@earthlink.net (peteresposito@earthlink.net); 
RVanderleeden@SempraUtilities.com (RVanderleeden@SempraUtilities.com); 
rsmithla@aol.com (rsmithla@aol.com); Wuehler, James R. 
(james.wuehler@cpuc.ca.gov); michelle.d.grant@dynegy.com 
(michelle.d.grant@dynegy.com); RNevis@daycartermurphy.com 
(RNevis@daycartermurphy.com); makda.solomon@navy.mil 
(makda.solomon@navy.mil); mike@ucan.org (mike@ucan.org); 
Julie.Morris@iberdrolaren.com (Julie.Morris@iberdrolaren.com); 
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Bee: 
Subject: Jan 11th workshop logistics 

Hello, 

Here are a few last minute revisions and requests in advance of the Jan 11th workshop on Utility System 
Safety & Security. 

•MMMMMMMM We will be in Hearing Room A. Attached is the slightly revised agenda 

••••••••• The workshop will be webcast - please see the PUC website (front page) for the 
appropriate link on Wednesday, Jan 11th 

••••••••• Lunch - lunch will be provided at a cost. Per the agenda we will have breakout sessions 
during the lunch hour and these breakout sessions are most likely the most important time period, 
because it allows the attendees to discuss and bring new ideas on how to improve our process. We 
need everyone to attend and participate. Lunch will be served by the PUC cafeteria and it will cost $8 
per person. 

Lunch orders must be submitted to Sheri Boles no later than Monday. Jan 9* at 10am. Sheri can be 
reached via email at sheri.boles@cpuc.ca.qov. Please select turkey, tuna salad, roast beef, ham, or 
veggie - and a choice of a side dish - lite pasta salad or fresh fruit cup. Sandwiches will be cut in half 
and served on fresh-baked bread with cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, and condiments. Utensils, napkins, 
and choice of beverage - bottled water, canned soda/diet soda/non-carbonated - will be available and 
included with the price. 

Email sheri.boles@cpuc.ca.aov for your lunch request. 

Thanks, 

marzia 

Marzia Zafar * CPUC * zaf(8>.CDuc.ca.gov *415-7 7 
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